AB-6474
 1
Neosensor
Room Temperature/Humidity Sensor
Models    HTY7043, TY7043, TY7053, HY7043
General
Neosensors are electronic room sensors including
temperature sensors (Models TY7043, TY7053), humidity

Models HTY7043D, HY7043D, and TY7043D series:  Approx. 110 g
Accessories 4 mounting screws for Neosensor main unit (M3 × 16)
Dedicated mounting kits
and auxiliary devices
(separate order required)
The Neosensors can be used in combination with mounting kits and auxiliary devices that require separate
order.
 Dedicated mounting kit:
  Wall-direct mounting kit   (Part No. 83165803-001)
  Thermoplate mounting kit  (Part No. 83165803-011)
  Multi-Thermocase mounting kit (Part No. 83165803-021)
 Auxiliary devices:
  Thermoplate for individual room control
   Models QY1100C, QY1100D (with rotary switch)
  Thermoplate
    Model DY2000A1022 (1-unit lengthwise mounting)
    Model DY2000A1023 (1-unit crosswise mounting)
    Model DY2000A2023 (2-unit crosswise mounting; with outlet box)
    Model DY2000A2024 (2-unit crosswise mounting; with switch box)
    Model DY2000A3022 (3-unit crosswise mounting)
   Conduit connection type Thermoplate
    Model DY2000A1021 (1-unit square mounting)*
    Model DY2000A2021 (2-unit crosswise mounting)*
    Model DY2000A3021 (3-unit crosswise mounting)*
   ∗ Used for open wiring
   Multi-Thermocase
   Model TY1100Z (only for Models HTY7043T, HY7043T, and TY70X3Z series)
Mounting Kits for Each Mounting Method